BAUSCH HEALTH COMPANIES INC.

BAUSCH HEALTH COMPANIES INC.
WKN: 071734107

ISIN: CA0717341071

Overview

2024/09/18 18:07:03

Price
10.67 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

9.32% (0.91)

ISIN CAQ0717341071
Symbol BHC
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,370 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

10.66 CAD (700)
10.68 CAD (500)
10.06 CAD
10.78 CAD
10.035 CAD
9.76 CAD
10.384113 CAD
476,733
4,950,449.34
2,278
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=51413607
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0717341071&ID_NOTATION=64755706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4da7811de69757c10c9c21299ce9f097fb92a5a6b0ab525290ae9495b81a40a2&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ed415fe5fda0c3203&time=1726762951&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba81ec72510ea5653f0115db985e40fe35b3bea6efd511c2302b104a856f9e9f&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=87816d7d24520f2af&time=1726762951&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a81a7ef2114fefafd20cd2b7b61382d15bfaea59fe66b21d0f7d0a767d3d168b&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8efd53f4e189b4a37&time=1726762951&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d14a52e6e592cb424bb6983eec7c78ce3942c6f04db3b93f0dfcc45920db32a0&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4c1f0ad5a146b0552&time=1726762951&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03dee079feb8b0a36dd65ce9d611b64e53cb380fc206ab2576885302c1da0099&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b6338d1603fdd689f&time=1726762951&tool=RSC

BAUSCH HEALTH COMPANIES INC.

Details

2024/09/18 18:07:03

Price
10.67 CAD

Difference

(] 9.32% (0.91)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CAQ0717341071

BHC

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Other

Stock

2,370 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.66 CAD (700)
Ask (Ask size) 10.68 CAD (500)
Open 10.06 CAD
High 10.78 CAD
Low 10.035 CAD
Close (prev. day) 9.76 CAD
VWAP 10.384113 CAD
Volume (pcs) 476,733
Trading volume 4,950,449.34
Number of trades 2,278
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -21.67% -15.28% -71.93%
Perf (abs.) -2.70 -1.76 -25.01
Beta - - -
Volatility 56.16 49.26 74.36
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/09/
18
Toronto Stock 2024/09/
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/09/
18
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/06/
28
NYSE 2024/09/

Time

16:35

18:07

17:01

17:35

18:07

Price

6.939 EUR

10.67 CAD

7.054 EUR

2411 CHF

7.845 USD

All listings for BAUSCH HEALTH COMPANIES INC.

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.02

4.95

0.01

0.00

25.90

9.02 CAD (417,305)
8.09 CAD (303,943)
9.03 CAD (388,766)

10.25 CAD (358,921)
15.43 CAD (2024/04/03)
5.45 CAD (2024/07/24)
15.43 CAD (2024/04/03)
5.45 CAD (2024/07/24)

Number of
trades

7

2,278

17,559
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=64755706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=69693432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7374532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588193
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8185311

BAUSCH HEALTH COMPANIES INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

08:03 6.38 EUR 0.00

11:39 6.70 EUR 0.01

08:10 6.373 EUR 0.00

08:03 6.38 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31698
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119641044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1528362

BAUSCH HEALTH COMPANIES INC.

Company profile
Company Logo

BAUSCH-Health

Contact Details
BAUSCH HEALTH COS. INC.

2150 St. Elzéar Boulevard West - H7L 4A8
Laval

Telefon: +1-514-744-6792
Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Thomas Appio

Tage
Ramakrishna

Cees Heiman

Fernando
Zarate

Graham
Jackson

Jeff Hartness

Kathleen
Fitzpatrick

Mirza
Dautbegovic

Seana Carson

Tom Vadaketh

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

John Paulson

Amy Wechsler

Richard
Mulligan

Brett Icahn

Christian
Garcia

Frank Lee
Robert Power
Sarah

Kavanagh
Steven Miller

Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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